
Media Relations 

Paula Andrea Escobar 

+57 (1) 603-9079 

paulaandrea.escobar@cemex.com 

 Investor Relations 

Patricio Treviño 

+57 (1) 603-9823 

patricio.trevinog@cemex.com 

 

 

 

CEMEX LATAM HOLDINGS, S.A. INFORMS: 

 

BOGOTÁ, COLOMBIA, SEPTEMBER 23, 2014. – In accordance with decree 2555 of 2010 CEMEX 

Latam Holdings, S.A. ("CLH") (BVC: CLH) announced today that an amendment of the following loan 

agreements was approved: 

a) Revolving Master Loan Agreement dated 31 August 2012, as amended on 9 November 2012, 

entered into by CLH as borrower and Construction Funding Corporation (“CFC”) as lender, both 

indirect subsidiaries of CEMEX, S.A.B. de C.V. (“CEMEX”). Regarding this agreement that has a 

final maturity of 31 August 2018, the availability under the credit line was increased by US$170 

million, resulting in a total credit line of US$220 million. 

 

b) Revolving Master Loan Agreement dated 18 September 2012 entered into by Corporación 

Cementera Latinoamericana S.L.U., a direct subsidiary of CLH, as borrower, and CFC as lender. 

Regarding this agreement that has a final maturity of 18 September 2018, the availability under 

the credit line was increased by US$90 million, resulting in a total credit line of US$280 million. 

 

These amendments will provide CLH with additional flexibility to address its contractual obligations with 

other CEMEX’s subsidiaries. 


